TOWN OF CONKLIN AGENDA

June 6, 2014 1:00 P.M.

1.)	Pledge of Allegiance.
2.)	NEW BUSINESS:
	a.) Resolution of the Town Board of the Town of Conklin appointing Mary Plonski to the full time, temporary position of Account Clerk at the rate of \$14.00 per hour effective June 13 th to run for 90 days.
	Motion by2 nd RC Vote: GBJMBDCFJF
	b.) Resolution of the Town Board of the Town of Conklin approving support of the Raising Community Grant Program, specifically to continue to explore the Senior Housing project in the Town of Conklin.
	Motion by2 nd RC Vote: GBJMBDCFJF
	NC Vote. GBJIVIBDCFJF
	c.) Resolution of the Town Board of the Town of Conklin approving support of the Raising Community Grant Program and any other grants available specifically to continue to explore the Extension of certain Sewer and of Water lines in the Town of Conklin.
	Motion by2 nd RC Vote: GBJMBDCFJF
	d.) Resolution of the Town Board of the Town of Conklin approving support of the Raising Community Grant Program, specifically to continue to explore the Evacuation route plan in the Town of Conklin.
	Motion by2 nd RC Vote: GBJMBDCFJF
	e.) Resolution of the Town Board of the Town of Conklin appointing Bob Jones, to the temporary position of code enforcement officer at the rate of \$20.00 per hour, to start on June 12 th , 2014 and to end on the close of business on July 11, 2014: not to exceed 30 hours a week.
	Motion by2 nd RC Vote: GBJMBDCFJF
3.)	PUBLIC COMMENTS: